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CONSIGLIERE DIRIGENTI

CAMPARI
OSCAR

DE ANNA
ELIO

FRACCAROLI
SABRINA

PARRINELLO
VINCENZO

NICOLINI
IDA

DE SENSI
MATTEO

MONTANARI
ALBERTO

BALDO
SERGIO

DE
BENEDITTIS
ROBFRTO

(8.95%)

(8.3%)

(8.02%)

(7.92%)

(7.34%)

(7.2%)

(7.12%)

(6.88%)

(6.48%)

30551

28342

27376

27055

25053

24595

24316

23505
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NASCIUTI
MAURO

GILIBERTO
ANGELO

COIN PIERO

ANGELOTTI
FRANCO

PAONE
ANTONIO

SALVI
MAURIZIO

MANZOTTI
CESARE

ALLEGRETTI
PIETRO

Schede bianche

(6.21%)

(6.11%)

(5.3%)

(4.68%)

(3.2%)

(2.5%)

(2.01%)

(1.63%)

(0.13%)

21203

20857

18110

15987

10937

8526

6873

5550

452
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CONSIGLIERE TECNICI

CALVESI LIANA

DI MULO
FILIPPO A.

CECCARELLI :
=# ANDREA . -

Schede bianche

(38.67%) 58

(36%) 54

(22.67%) 34

(2.67%) 4

Astenuti
5
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CONSIGLIERE ATLETI

VAIANI LISI
GERARDO

SALIS SILVIA

FAUSTINI
ALESSIO

CARAVELLI
MARZIA

MAGLIULO
VINCENZO

Schede bianche

(30.08%)

(29.32%)

(22.56%)

(17.29%)

(0.75%)

(0%)

1

0

Astenuti
3
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COLLEGIO REVISORI DEI CONTI

01

02

GUIDA
ANGELO 1 (47.82%) 36877
RAFFAELE

?II%E:!E(?ESCO ! (44.84%) 34581
Schede

bianche = (7.33%) 5656

Astenuti
48




